

BID TABULATION												
BID NO: 203111												
RFB - 472-2019-085559 34th Court South Rocky Ford Addition, Ph 2b												
BASIS OF AWARD			PRADO CONSTRUCTION, LLC		CORNEJO & SONS LLC		CONSPEC INC		APAC KANSAS INC		PEARSON CONSTRUCTION LLC	
34th Court South; Rocky Ford Addn Ph 2B												
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	1.00	LS	\$200.00000	\$200.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$50.00000	\$50.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00
1. Maintain Existing BMPs												
2. Grading, Easement	1.00	LS	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00000	\$3,000.00	\$600.00000	\$600.00	\$2,500.00000	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00
3. Signing	1.00	LS	\$700.00000	\$700.00	\$810.00000	\$810.00	\$810.00000	\$810.00	\$810.00000	\$810.00	\$810.00000	\$810.00
4. Seeding	1.00	LS	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$960.00000	\$960.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$960.00000	\$960.00	\$960.00000	\$960.00
5. Site Clearing	1.00	LS	\$7,000.00000	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00000	\$7,000.00	\$8,000.00000	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00000	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00000	\$5,000.00
6. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00000	\$2,000.00	\$1,470.00000	\$1,470.00	\$7,500.00000	\$7,500.00	\$1,250.00000	\$1,250.00
7. Excavation	345.00	CY	\$8.00000	\$2,760.00	\$13.00000	\$4,485.00	\$10.00000	\$3,450.00	\$15.00000	\$5,175.00	\$5.00000	\$1,725.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS	1,479.00	SY	\$23.91000	\$35,362.89	\$21.00000	\$31,059.00	\$20.00000	\$29,580.00	\$20.00000	\$29,580.00	\$16.00000	\$23,664.00
8. AC Pavement 5" (3" Bit Base)												
9. Crushed Rock Base 5", Reinforced	1,869.00	SY	\$8.00000	\$14,952.00	\$10.00000	\$18,690.00	\$10.00000	\$18,690.00	\$12.00000	\$22,428.00	\$7.00000	\$13,083.00
10. Concrete C & G, Type 2 (3-5/8" RL & 1-1/2")	1,003.00	LF	\$9.50000	\$9,528.50	\$15.00000	\$15,045.00	\$10.00000	\$10,030.00	\$15.00000	\$15,045.00	\$8.00000	\$8,024.00
11. Inlet Adjusted	1.00	EA	\$300.00000	\$300.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$1,500.00000	\$1,500.00	\$350.00000	\$350.00
12. Inlet Hookup	1.00	EA	\$300.00000	\$300.00	\$425.00000	\$425.00	\$400.00000	\$400.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$550.00000	\$550.00
13. Inlet Underdrain	21.00	LF	\$15.00000	\$315.00	\$22.00000	\$462.00	\$1.00000	\$21.00	\$25.00000	\$525.00	\$14.00000	\$294.00
14. BMP, Back of Curb Protection	1,004.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$1,004.00	\$0.90000	\$903.60	\$0.10000	\$100.40	\$0.90000	\$903.60	\$0.90000	\$903.60
15. BMP, Curb Inlet Protection	1.00	EA	\$50.00000	\$50.00	\$70.00000	\$70.00	\$0.10000	\$0.10	\$65.00000	\$65.00	\$65.00000	\$65.00
16. BMP, Silt Fence	564.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$564.00	\$1.80000	\$1,015.20	\$0.50000	\$282.00	\$1.80000	\$1,015.20	\$1.80000	\$1,015.20
	<b>34th Court South; Rocky Ford Addn Ph 2B SubTotal</b>		\$11,616.41000	\$76,036.39	\$15,448.70000	\$87,024.80	\$11,981.70000	\$74,083.50	\$24,174.70000	\$98,756.80	\$10,287.70000	\$58,943.80
	<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>\$11,616.41000</b>	<b>\$76,036.39</b>	<b>\$15,448.70000</b>	<b>\$87,024.80</b>	<b>\$11,981.70000</b>	<b>\$74,083.50</b>	<b>\$24,174.70000</b>	<b>\$98,756.80</b>	<b>\$10,287.70000</b>	<b>\$58,943.80</b>

**BID WITHIN ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE**